

1st and Final Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W-	Const ⁿ of road from Ranyera				
	Shampur path to Dandpura				
Name Agency:-	Ajay Kumar Singh				
	At Road NO-09 Near Chanduli				
	Block, Shastri Nagar				
	West Gaya				
Agreement No-	03/MBD/3054/MR-				
	2023-24				
Date of Commencement-	26-6-23				
Date of Completion-	25-3-24				
Rate =	0.10% Below as per				
	Agreement.				

	Abstract of Cost			
(11)	Clearing & Grubbing			
	road land			
	Qty = 0.380 Ha V.P(1)			
	@RS = 72697.86 / Ha = 27625.00			
(212)	Const ⁿ of Subgrade			
	& Earth shoulder			
	Qty = 1020.00 m ³ V.P(2)			
	@RS = 258.85 / m ³ = 264027.00			
(319)	WBM Grading-3			
	Qty = 85.326 m ³ V.P(4)			
	@RS = 3356.88 / m ³ = 286429.00			
(414)	Providing and applying			
	Prime coat with (SS-D)			

578081.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty = 758.933 m ² v.P (5)				
	@ RS = 60.10 / m ²				45612.00
(5/5) Providing and applying tack coat (RS-1)					
	Qty = 758.933 m ² v.P (5)				
	@ RS = 20.50 / m ²				15558.00
(6/6) P 8A tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
	Qty = 7438.75 m ² v.P (5)				
	@ RS = 17.06 / m ²				109845.00
(7/7) Patchwork over WBM using Mineral surface					
	Qty = 758.933 m ² v.P (5)				
	@ RS = 233.91 / m ²				177522.00
(8/8) P 8A Semi Rigid Bituminous Concrete					
	Qty = 160.969 m ³ v.P (6)				
	@ RS = 11876.66 / m ³				1911774.00
(9/9) Panel Concrete Pavement					
	Qty = 94.67 m ³ v.P (5)				
	@ RS = 7489.90 / m ³				709204.00
(10/10) Reinforced Cement Concrete MIS					
	Qty = 3.1408 v.P (7)				
	@ RS = 2589.78 / each				7769.00
(11/11) RCC MIS 200mm stone					
	Qty = 8.1408 v.P (7)				
					3555365.00

Continuation

(15/15)	Painting two Coats on new concrete Surface Qty = 250.920 m ² V.P (62) @RS = 127.28 / m ² = 31937=00	
(16/16)	Printing Planting of trees and their Qty = 84.0 Nos V.P (7) @RS = 1259.23 / each = 105775=00	
(17/18)	mmGSSy B Sign Board Qty = 3.00 Nos V.P (7) @RS = 10845.71 / each = 32537=00	
(18/19)	Road Marking with Hot Applied (B.T) / Qty = 340.00 m ² V.P (7)	
		3796081=07

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/20) @RS= 822.91/m ²					279810.00
Road Marking with					
Hot Applied (C.C.)					
Qty 39.20 m ² v.P (7)					
(20/21) @RS= 855.43/m ²					33535.00
Brick Masonary in					
C.M (1:2)					
Qty 9.00 m ³ v.P (6)					
(21/22) @RS= 6284.92/m ³					56564.00
Plastering with					
C.M (1:4)					
Qty 250.920/m ² v.P (6)					
(22/23) @RS= 185.72/m ²					46616.00
Laying C.C Pipe					
NP3					
Qty = 20.00 RM v.P (7)					
(23/24) @RS= 800.52/RM					16010.00
					4228616.00
Add GST 18%					761151.00
Add L.C 1%					42286.00
Add S.F					34105.00
					5066158.00
Less 0.10% below					(-) 5066.01
					5061092.00
24/3/24 J.E					
27/3/24					

Continuation

Clob. 50,61,092.00